‘ ' ‘ A CTLA Community Transport
o, Hillcrest Centre, Hillcrest Road
e o

Newhaven, East Sussex, BN9 9EA

Telephone: 01273 517332

East Sussex Community Bus Services Email; info@ctla.org.uk

www.ctla.org.uk

LEWES LOCAL BUS SERVICE - ROUTE 129 JULY 2023

Service Route: Schedule:

LEWES Monday to Saturday
SPENCES LANE 9.30am to 2.00pm

MALLING are:
WALLANDS PARK Variable
WINTERBOURNE
SOUTHOVER

129 Lewes - Spences Lane - Malling - Wallands Park - Winterbourne - Southover

SERVICE CHANGE FROM TUESDAY AUGUST 29th

Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays)

Route 129 129 129 129 129

Eastgate Street, Waitrose, stop A 09:30 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20

Lewes, School Hill, stop D arrive 09:31 10:21 11:31 12:21 13:31

Lewes, School Hill, stop D depart ~ 09:31 '10:31 11:31 '12:31 13:31

Lewes, Tesco 09:34 10:34 11:24 12:24 13:24

Spences Lane 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38

Malling, Lambert Place 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43

Lewes, Tesco 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48

Eastgate Street, Waitrose, stop A 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50

Lewes, Friars Walk, stop B arr 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51

Lewes, Friars Walk, stop B dep 09:54 11:54 13:51

Wallands Park 10:02 12:02 13:59

Winterbourne, Barons Down Rd 10:08 12:08 14:05

Southover, High Street 10:11 12:11 14:08

Lewes, Rail Station 10:13 12:13 14:10

Fisher Street 10:15 12:15 14:12

Lewes, Tesco ¥ 10:18 ¥12:18 '14:15 R R = serves this point at request
Eastgate Street, Waitrose, stop A 10:20 12:20 14:17 R of passengers already on board
Lewes, School Hill, stop D arrive 10:21 12:21 14:18 R
;Iht;:slz :eceT;ﬁrlc\:::tlJ:::f?rr:;r;Jr services and Telephone: 01273 517332 Egj”ttgggjnegﬁ

timetables. Dial-A-Ride demand responsive services are Emall: me@Ctla-Org-Uk

also available in Seaford, Lewes and the surrounding Website: www.ctla_org.uk
villages including Uckfield.

Wheelchairs and Walking Aids Copyright CTLA 2022 | All rights reserved | E&OA
You can take your wheelchair or walking aid but new

members using wheelchairs or scooters will need a free

safety assessment before travelling for the first time. It )
will be conducted by CTLA staff.Our vehicles are fully @ PR E A
accessible with either a ramp or a tail-lift. When

booking, tell us if you require the use of any aids.




